
                             Prairie du Chien Middle School Invitational
                                           LaRiviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6306  Brady Mack                     8  Lancaster                       9:56.4  6:38 
      2    2 6360  Nolan Reed                     7  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:00.7  6:41 
      3    3 6266  Rhet Spurley                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:15.0  6:50 
      4    4 6346  Samuel Kramer                  8  Prairie du Chien               10:25.9  6:58 
      5    5 6323  Liam Davis                     8  Platteville Middle School      10:29.0  7:00 
      6    6 6328  Cash Peterson                  8  Platteville Middle School      10:34.9  7:04 
      7    7 6259  Gavin Harpold                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:37.0  7:05 
      8    8 6235  Jace Niles                     8  Cuba City                      10:42.0  7:08 
      9    9 6231  Cameryn Guler                  7  Cuba City                      10:43.6  7:10 
     10   10 6221  Ashton Udelhoven               7  Boscobel                       10:45.4  7:11 
     11   11 6324  Alborz Dehnavi                 8  Platteville Middle School      10:53.0  7:16 
     12   12 6236  Wyatt Yoose                    7  Cuba City                      10:57.4  7:19 
     13   13 6264  Johnny Robinson                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:07.2  7:25 
     14   14 6267  Logan Swinehart                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:11.5  7:28 
     15   15 6220  Luke Tisdale                   8  Boscobel                       11:14.3  7:30 
     16   16 6219  Graydon Richter                6  Boscobel                       11:15.4  7:31 
     17   17 6345  Joseph Kramer                  8  Prairie du Chien               11:32.8  7:42 
     18   18 6330  Mazin Plumb                    8  Platteville Middle School      11:34.4  7:43 
     19   19 6216  Christopher McConkey           7  Boscobel                       11:36.6  7:45 
     20   20 6327  Charles Penn                   8  Platteville Middle School      11:42.2  7:49 
     21   21 6217  Tyler Miller                   8  Boscobel                       11:51.6  7:55 
     22   22 6307  John Muldoon                   7  Lancaster                      11:52.5  7:55 
     23   23 6256  Daniel Anderson                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:02.0  8:02 
     24   24 6361  Cody Wagner                    6  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:03.2  8:03 
     25   25 6258  Boden Chambers                 6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:04.1  8:03 
     26   26 6213  Israel Koumouganh              8  Boscobel                       12:08.6  8:06 
     27      3100  Anthony Buntin                 8  MFL                            12:12.8  8:09 
     28   27 6222  Luke Vande Hey                 7  Boscobel                       12:23.7  8:16 
     29   28 6344  Lane Henderson                 7  Prairie du Chien               12:24.5  8:17 
     30      6218  Gus Olson                      8  Boscobel                       12:29.2  8:20 
     31   29 6332  Jesy Riniker                   7  Platteville Middle School      12:31.8  8:22 
     32      6214  Alex Kreul                     8  Boscobel                       12:31.9  8:22 
     33   30 6304  Nathan Koeller                 8  Lancaster                      12:39.4  8:27 
     34      3101  Ty Koeller                     7  MFL                            12:40.4  8:27 
     35   31 6285  Teegan Griswold                6  Fennimore                      12:42.9  8:29 
     36   32 6230  Brandon Coulthard              8  Cuba City                      12:43.2  8:29 
     37   33 6284  Griffin Fry                    8  Fennimore                      12:44.4  8:30 
     38   34 6301  Griffin Bridge                 8  Lancaster                      12:46.2  8:31 
     39   35 6326  Kaleb Osborne                  7  Platteville Middle School      12:47.7  8:32 
     40   36 6261  Aiden Patterson                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:51.6  8:35 
     41   37 6359  Dominic Peralta                6  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:54.4  8:37 
     42   38 6283  James Dregne                   6  Fennimore                      12:54.4  8:37 
     43   39 6281  Orlando Bonilla                8  Fennimore                      12:57.3  8:39 
     44   40 6234  Kristopher Matthews            7  Cuba City                      13:21.1  8:55 
     45   41 6347  Landon Smith                   6  Prairie du Chien               13:32.3  9:02 
     46      3099  Dracen Howe                    8  MFL                            13:42.1  9:09 
     47      6262  Cameron Patterson              8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:46.4  9:11 
     48      6329  Leo Peterson                   6  Platteville Middle School      13:46.9  9:12 
     49      6269  Felix Wieczorek                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:54.1  9:17 
     50      6331  Luke Richter                   6  Platteville Middle School      13:58.8  9:20 
     51      6333  Isaac Kamps                    7  Platteville Middle School      14:00.4  9:21 
     52   42 6343  Eric Anderson                  7  Prairie du Chien               14:25.4  9:37 
     53      6325  Connor Keleher                 7  Platteville Middle School      14:28.5  9:39 
     54   43 6303  Marshall Harris                7  Lancaster                      14:28.5  9:39 
     55   44 6233  Isaac Hermsen                  8  Cuba City                      14:35.9  9:44 
     56      6351  Gavyn Wilkins                  6  Seneca                         14:50.6  9:54 
     57   45 6358  Josh Martin                    6  Wauzeka-Steuben                15:09.6 10:07 
     58   46 6310  Seaver Sperle                  7  Lancaster                      15:12.0 10:08 
     59      6268  Tyson Wahlen                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:41.2 10:28 
     60      6322  Adam Black                     6  Platteville Middle School      15:50.6 10:34 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      6321  Gabriel Armstrong              6  Platteville Middle School      16:08.2 10:46 
     62   47 6311  Elliot Webster                 7  Lancaster                      16:37.1 11:05 
     63   48 6282  Tim Bruner                     6  Fennimore                      16:37.5 11:05 
     64      6211  Kalib Hulce                    6  Boscobel                       16:58.1 11:19 
     65      6215  Austin Langner                 6  Boscobel                       17:09.1 11:27 
     66      6334  Cole Wolf                      6  Platteville Middle School      17:40.1 11:47 
     67   49 6357  Wyatt Hickie                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben                17:40.2 11:47 
     68   50 6362  Stetson Zeeh                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben                17:45.3 11:51 
     69      6257  Finn Burkhardt-Sable           6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:26.9 13:38 
     70   51 6356  Bentley Dums                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben                20:37.9 13:46 
     71      6308  Daniel Rodriguez               7  Lancaster                      22:49.9 15:14 
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       1.    60  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (11:02.6  55:12.7 1:47.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Rhet Spurley               7 10:15.0
       2      7  Gavin Harpold              8 10:37.0
       3     13  Johnny Robinson            7 11:07.2
       4     14  Logan Swinehart            6 11:11.5
       5     23  Daniel Anderson            6 12:02.0
       6   ( 25) Boden Chambers             6 12:04.1
       7   ( 36) Aiden Patterson            6 12:51.6

       2.    60  Platteville Middle School                  (11:02.7  55:13.5 1:13.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Liam Davis                 8 10:29.0
       2      6  Cash Peterson              8 10:34.9
       3     11  Alborz Dehnavi             8 10:53.0
       4     18  Mazin Plumb                8 11:34.4
       5     20  Charles Penn               8 11:42.2
       6   ( 29) Jesy Riniker               7 12:31.8
       7   ( 35) Kaleb Osborne              7 12:47.7

       3.    81  Boscobel                                   (11:20.7  56:43.3 1:06.2)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Ashton Udelhoven           7 10:45.4
       2     15  Luke Tisdale               8 11:14.3
       3     16  Graydon Richter            6 11:15.4
       4     19  Christopher McConkey       7 11:36.6
       5     21  Tyler Miller               8 11:51.6
       6   ( 26) Israel Koumouganh          8 12:08.6
       7   ( 27) Luke Vande Hey             7 12:23.7

       4.   101  Cuba City                                  (11:41.5  58:27.3 2:39.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Jace Niles                 8 10:42.0
       2      9  Cameryn Guler              7 10:43.6
       3     12  Wyatt Yoose                7 10:57.4
       4     32  Brandon Coulthard          8 12:43.2
       5     40  Kristopher Matthews        7 13:21.1
       6   ( 44) Isaac Hermsen              8 14:35.9

       5.   130  Lancaster                                  (12:20.6  61:43.0 4:32.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brady Mack                 8  9:56.4
       2     22  John Muldoon               7 11:52.5
       3     30  Nathan Koeller             8 12:39.4
       4     34  Griffin Bridge             8 12:46.2
       5     43  Marshall Harris            7 14:28.5
       6   ( 46) Seaver Sperle              7 15:12.0
       7   ( 47) Elliot Webster             7 16:37.1

       6.   132  Prairie du Chien                           (12:28.2  62:20.9 3:59.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Samuel Kramer              8 10:25.9
       2     17  Joseph Kramer              8 11:32.8
       3     28  Lane Henderson             7 12:24.5
       4     41  Landon Smith               6 13:32.3
       5     42  Eric Anderson              7 14:25.4



                             Prairie du Chien Middle School Invitational
                                           LaRiviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   157  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (13:33.7  67:48.1 7:39.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nolan Reed                 7 10:00.7
       2     24  Cody Wagner                6 12:03.2
       3     37  Dominic Peralta            6 12:54.4
       4     45  Josh Martin                6 15:09.6
       5     49  Wyatt Hickie               6 17:40.2
       6   ( 50) Stetson Zeeh               6 17:45.3
       7   ( 51) Bentley Dums               6 20:37.9

       8.   189  Fennimore                                  (13:35.3  67:56.5 3:54.6)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Teegan Griswold            6 12:42.9
       2     33  Griffin Fry                8 12:44.4
       3     38  James Dregne               6 12:54.4
       4     39  Orlando Bonilla            8 12:57.3
       5     48  Tim Bruner                 6 16:37.5


